
 
Eden Prairie School Board                                                    
2025-26 Work Plan (Proposed) Changes  
October 27, 2025 

School Board Meeting – October 27, 2025  Work Plan “Changes” Document 

 Date of Meeting/Workshop Changes Requested 
Monday, November 10, 2025 – Workshop 
 

- Remove Treasurer’s Report Update 
(will take place at the 11/24/2025 Mtg) 

- Board Education Training with Dr. 
John Tanner 

Monday, November 24, 2025 
 

Incidentials: 
- Flight Plan 2035 Study Team Process 
- Artificial Intelligence (AI) Updates 

Monday, December 8, 2025 
 

 

Monday, January 5, 2025 – Board Annual 
Organizational Meeting 
 

 

Monday, January 5, 2025 – Workshop 
 

- Policy Update Prioritization Discussion 

Monday, January 26, 2026 
 

 

Monday, February 9, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, February 23, 2026 
 

Board Education: 
- Flight Plan 2035 Study Team Update 

Monday, March 9, 2026 – Workshop 
 

- Demographics Study 

Monday, March 23, 2026 
 

Board Education: 
- Flight Plan 2035 Facilities Update 

Monday, April 13, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, April 27, 2026 
 

 

Monday, May 11, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 
 

Board Education: 
- Flight Plan 2035 Facilities Update 

Monday, June 8, 2026 – Workshop 
 

 

Monday, June 22, 2026 
 

 

Placeholder – General Board Work 
- Policy Education Meeting – Dr. John Tanner (moved to 11/10/2025) 
- Board Development Team Building – Strength Finder 

Placeholder – Policy Review 
 

  


